0050/1935 Group 4 - Study Dates

Visit

Date

Arrival Time

Payments

Check-in Day -1

Wednesday, November 12, 2025

7:00 AM

Check-out Day 5 Monday, November 17, 2025

Follow-up Day 7 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 9:00 AM $1,900
Follow-up Day 14 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 9:00 AM $1,900
Follow-up Day 21 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 9:00 AM $1,900
Follow-up Day 28 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 9:00 AM $1,900
Follow-up Day 42 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 9:00 AM $1,900
Follow-up Day 56 Wednesday, January 7, 2026 9:00 AM $1,900
Follow-up Day 84 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 9:00 AM $1,900
Follow-up Day 112 Wednesday, March 4, 2026 9:00 AM $1,900
Follow-up Day 140 Wednesday, April 1, 2026 9:00 AM $1,900
Follow-up Day 168 Wednesday, April 29, 2026 9:00 AM $1,900
Follow-up Day 224 Wednesday, June 24, 2026 9:00 AM $1,900
Follow-up Day 280 Wednesday, August 19, 2026 9:00 AM $1,900
EOS Follow-up Day 336 Wednesday, October 14, 2026 9:00 AM $1,900
EOS Stipend Monday, October 19, 2026 ||| Gz $7,050




